Hendrickson 	 8o 	1,600 on 

26 50 	530 oo H. Miller  	2 25 	4,500 00  

$1,592 5° For Furnishing All the Labor and Materials for the Erection and Completion of a 
Toilet House in Southern Part of Crotona Park, Borough of The Bronx. 

For Furnishing and Delivering Four Thousand Five Hundred (4,500) Cubic Yards 
Top Soil to Fulton and Highland Parks, Borough of Brooklyn. 

z. Top soil for Fulton Park, 2,50o cubic yards 	 1 
} 	so 89 	$4,005 00 	$o 74 	$3,330 00 

2. Top soil for Highland Park, 2,000 cubic yards 	J 

John Fury  	 $5,153 00  
William Guggolz  	5,423 00